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Cables & Interconnects

DATA CENTER
PRODUCT SOLUTIONS

FEATURES APPLICATIONS

+ High Density + Telecommunications
- Compact size - Local area network

+ Push/pull mating for quick installation - Fiber to the home

+ Environmentally stable + Testing instruments

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS:

Performance

APC Standard loss APC Elite PC Standard loss PC Elite
IL Max < 0.7dB < 0.35dB < 0.5dB < 0.35dB
Typical value 0.4dB 0.2dB 0.35dB 0.2dB
RL = 60dB = 25dB
Wavelength 1310nm& 1550nm 850nm&1300nm

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS g

A: Multi - Core Interface Interconnection B: Duplex Interface Interconnection

MAIN PRODUCTS S T T T T

A\:

'\Q &;{ !
Fiber Optic Patch Cord MTP®/ MPO Breakout Cable MTP®/ MPO Trunk Cable
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Patch Cassette Fiber Patch Panel

ZHEJIANG ZHAOLONG INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
ADD: Shilin Industrial Zone, Xinshi Town, Deging County, Zhejiang Province, China

TEL:400-8877-125

www.zhaolong.com.cn
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ABOUT ZHAOLONG

Zhaolong Interconnect (SZ. 300913) was established in 1993 and has exported its products to more
than 120 countries so far. Through continuous efforts and technical innovation, we have become a
leader in the professional R&D and manufacturing of data cables, special cables and connectors in Zheji-

ang, China.
Our company is also authorized to be a member of the National Standards Committee and a research
and development base of SECRI. We have the only authorized laboratory of Intertek in Asia.
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4,000,00080x LAN CABLE 100,000km INDUSTRIAL CABLE
600,000PCs INTERCONNECTS 500,000km Microelectronic wire
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